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10000
600
1000
500
1000
1000
5000
600
600
1200
500
500



111/12/21 FfoE 500

111/12/21 Ho&E 500
111/12/21 ZFoR 100
111/12/21 #ko¥I 500
111/12/21 #koBA 500
111/12/21 #koBA 500
111/12/21 HoiFE 2000
111/12/22 BFo#R 100
111/12/22 £oEj 500
111/12/22 #oj 300
111/12/22 f&Eo¥ 3000
111/12/22 #KoZ 2000
111/12/22 fEofE 500
111/12/22 RoRk 200
111/12/22 Ho#k 600
111/12/22 ZFHoE 1000
111/12/23 [FoFE 200
111/12/23 5of# 300
111/12/23 5ot 300
111/12/23 (ol 500
111/12/23 3RobE 1000
111/12/23 BoXE 300
111/12/23 #FHo& 10000
111/12/23 (o 3000
111/12/23 ERokk 1000
111/12/23 BsoEIE B[R/ T 1500
111/12/23 ZEolfl 1000
111/12/23 #olf 900
111/12/23 #oig 900
111/12/23 #Hokg 900
111/12/23 #Ro£ 900
111/12/23 [Eoif 500
111/12/23 3RoFF 3000
111/12/23 EfoEE 500
111/12/23 ol 100
111/12/23 Eott 1000
111/12/23 #Hoh 500
111/12/23 £oll 300
111/12/23 EoE 600
111/12/23 #HloR 300
111/12/23 #HoXE 500
111/12/23 ZloFE 500
111/12/23 Ho¥s 1000
111/12/23 Ro%E 600
111/12/23 Ro¥&k 500
111/12/23 To#N 800
111/12/23 Zlolg 1000
111/12/23 3o 1000
111/12/23 {SoffPR T34t 300
111/12/23 RoR 300
111/12/23 %BoFE 500
111/12/23 | oA AR A F 100

111/12/23 HotX(HELAT 2000



111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/23
111/12/24
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/26
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27

Zlod
frof#
&ofA
RoA
To&
ZRohR
3RoiR
Kol
iRoE. ROl
ol
floiR
iRo#
ZlotE
ZloE
ok
Ko
RO
&oH
sTofs
fRoy
JRoF
otz
#ofA
2Ro%A
HlosE
B0l
otz
FofE
FofE
Zokk
o
2ol
KojE
oz
Foiik
Bog
RofE
B0
ol
HoZE
Ho®
JROIE. [Rof#
BoZE
#toR
iRo%E
fHoZk
BloZE
[Ao&
E0%
Fois
ftoE
fEoE
iko

200
1000
1000
1000

500

500
3000
1000

500
5000
1000
1000

200

200
5000
1000
2000

10000

2000
500
200

1000

1000

7200
500
500
500

1000
500
500
500
500
300
200

2000

1000
600
200

2000

2000

1000

1000

2000
500

2000

1507

1000

1000

1000
500
300

5000

5000



111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/27
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28
111/12/28

ZoH

fRoil
BRofE
FoF
JRoF
o
floR. Tolf
280 A

EoF
fEols

[fo%k

[k
(o
B0

o
Homk

Hog

Hoflk
EHORE
Mot
ofar
FBoJk
FBo¥E
o
iROIE - Elofk
HoH
BommBE ¥t
o
BOIRE
=0k

&olis
ok

Htoil
MEoE#
HoR
o3
iToZs
ot EHE AT
ZhoE. RolF
FHots

iRoE
Ko&E

BoT XRMARAT
toR
BoF
Bos

Lo¥

R ol

JRO¥
Bo&
fAToHff
fAloik
Aotk

5000
250
2000
3600
3000
2000
500
3000
5000
2000
200
200
200
200
1000
3000
300
300
1200
2000
200
200
200
200
300
500
500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1500
2000
5000

10000

5000
2000
1000
1000
3000
500
500
1200
2000
3000
200
500
500
500



111/12/28 f{aJoE 500

111/12/28 #koE 500
111/12/28 PEoiE 1000
111/12/28 3Rol& 2000
111/12/28 ZloX 2000
111/12/28 BEoBAZEE 2000
111/12/28 ZoH 2000
111/12/28 ERo%k 3000
111/12/28 &ToFH 3000
111/12/28 FEot& 5000
111/12/28 &Eo#E 200
111/12/28 o3 200
111/12/28 &o% 200
111/12/28 EEoffs 200
111/12/29 #EoK 6981 1500
111/12/29 #aofE 10000
111/12/29 PEot& 2000
111/12/29 £2oHR 3000
111/12/29 £o¥k 3000
111/12/29 ok 10000
111/12/29 Eoln 500
111/12/29 #ko% 2000
111/12/29 Fioln 3000
111/12/29 [o& 600
111/12/29 BoM 5000
111/12/29 FEo¥ 5000
111/12/29 sRo&E 6000
111/12/29 Eofk 250
111/12/29 #FHo& 500
111/12/29 oA 1000
111/12/29 iTof 3300
111/12/29 ol 500
111/12/29 BEo#kim 500
111/12/29 Fo%k 1000
111/12/29 o3k 2000
111/12/29 Fobk 2000
111/12/29 Fo& 2000
111/12/29 FoXE 2000
111/12/29 FoF 2000
111/12/29 FEoia 2000
111/12/29 BokE 1200
111/12/29 FEoff 250
111/12/29 FEob# 250
111/12/29 ok 250
111/12/29 EoF 250
111/12/29 #oiE 300
111/12/29 Ro& 500
111/12/29 ZoiE 500
111/12/29 ZoiR 500
111/12/29 FEo 600
111/12/29 $foESHEIT 1000
111/12/29 #ko 500

111/12/29 f{aJo¥s 3000



111/12/29 [FoZ¥ 1000

111/12/29 Zol5 3000
111/12/29 EofEsF 2000
111/12/29 [Eoffz 3000
111/12/29 BoBFRMARAT 10000
111/12/29 Rof. PRoH 2000
111/12/29 %otk 2000
111/12/29 £of$ 1000
111/12/30 o= 500
111/12/30 #oR 5000
111/12/30 kol 300
111/12/30 #oi& 2000
111/12/30 &folE 10000
111/12/30 #ioig 1000
111/12/30 ffEoE 2000
111/12/30 HoiE 2000
111/12/30 oI 2HREL A 200
111/12/30 ok 300
111/12/30 Eo 300
111/12/30 koXE 1000
111/12/30 #koiE 100
111/12/30 Ho#r. oz 2000
111/12/30 [Eo%. iffolR 2000
111/12/30 PFo¥s 3000
111/12/30 KHoiz 3000
111/12/30 #Eoi5 3000
111/12/30 oy 300
111/12/30 HoXE 1500
111/12/30 oA 4000
111/12/30 Ro% 10000
111/12/30 PHo#n 200
111/12/30 Ho& 500
111/12/30 [Eo¥ 500
111/12/30 #obg 500
111/12/30 BRo&EAFRELAA 500
111/12/30 FoXE 500
111/12/30 PEoi= 2000
111/12/30 3Ro#h 2000
111/12/30 [Fo& 3000
111/12/30 PFokk 1000
111/12/30 oK 2000
111/12/30 iffoZE 3600
111/12/30 ko 2000
111/12/30 £o% 2000
111/12/30 ZoXE 1000
111/12/30 #Zofs 1200
111/12/30 FEol 5000
111/12/30 #Zofs 1000
111/12/31 Eo& 200

111/12/31 Ro&A 2000



